
Belle Valley Volleyball

8th Grade Girls Schedule

Date Day Time Opponent/Event Location Bus Info

8 Jan Mon 4:30 Parent Meeting Wamser Gym N/A Mandatory Meeting Option 1

11 Jan Thu 6:00 Parent Meeting Wamser Gym N/A Mandatory Meeting Option 2

20 Jan Sat TBA 8 Girls Tournament Belle Valley N/A Belle Fair Conference

25 Jan Thu 5:00 Emge Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

30 Jan Tue 5:00 Grant Grant 3:00

1 Feb Thu TBA Team Pictures Wamser Gym N/A

1 Feb Thu 5:00 Central JH Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

6 Feb Tue 5:00 Signal Hill Signal Hill 3:00

8 Feb Thu 5:00 West JH Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

12 Feb Mon 5:00 Pontiac JH Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

13 Feb Tue 5:00 Joe Arthur Joe Arthur 3:00

20 Feb Tue 5:00 Whiteside Whiteside 3:15

22 Feb Thu 5:00 Wolf Branch Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

26 Feb Mon 5:00 High Mount High Mount 3:15

27 Feb Tue 5:00 Shiloh Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

5-6 Mar Tue-Wed TBA B-F Conf Belle Valley N/A Conference Feeder Tournament

Coach:  Chella McClosky:  cmcclosky@bv119.net - - School Number: 236-4525

Athletic Director:  Todd Gleadle:  tgleadle@bv119.net - - School Number: 236-5209

AWAY GAME INFORMATION

Grant:  10110 Old Lincoln Trail, Fairview Heights, IL 62208 - - Phone:  (618) 397-2764

Signal Hill:  40 Signal Hill Pl, Belleville, IL 62223 - - Phone:  (618) 397-0325

Dawn Elser Elementary (JAMS):  309 Hartman Lane, O'Fallon, IL 62269 - - (618) 632-6336

Whiteside:  111 Warrior Way Belleville, IL 62221 - - Phone:  (618) 239-0000

High Mount:  1721 Boul Ave, Swansea, IL 62226 - - Phone:  (618) 233-1054

Wesclin:  10003 SR 160 Trenton, IL 62293 - - Phone:  (618) 224-7355
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